

Title Appeal – 88/18

Order no.32  
dt. 16.11.2022

Appellant files haziran.

Respondent files a petition prays for time of hearing of appeal for the reason stated therein.

Heard. Considered.

The prayer is allowed.

Fix 22.02.2023 for hearing of appeal alongwith the petition dated 15.02.2022.

Dictated and corrected :

A.D.J. F.T.C.-II, Contai.

A.D.J.F.T.C.-II, Contai.