

Title Appeal 88 of 2018

Present : Sri Surajit Seal
Addl. District & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track, 1st Court, Contai-in-charge.

Order no. :34

dated : 15.05.2023

Parties are file hajira.

On call. None appeared.

P.O. is transferred.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 04.08.2023 for hearing of appeal and also hearing the petition
dated 15.02.2022.

Additional District Judge,
Fast Track, 2nd Court, Contai -in-charge.