

Title Appeal 88 of 2018

Present : Sri Surajit Seal,
Addl. District Judge,
Fast Track, 2nd Court, Contai in-charge.

Order no.37

dated 08.02.2024

Ld. Advocate for the appellant files hajira.

Ld. Advocate for the respondent no.1 files hajira.

P.O is on leave.

Fixing 13.05.2024 for hearing the petition dated 15.02.2022 and
hearing of appeal.

Additional District Judge,
Fast Track, 2nd Court, Contai in-charge.